# 121000333569

(Requestor's Name	<del>e)</del>
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Pho	one #)
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity N	ame)
(Document Number	er)
Certified Copies Certifica	tes of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	<u>.                                    </u>
614	
]	

Office Use Only



700392325517

08/15/22--01007--030 ++25.00

ayısınk ür cokrokarıak 22 NOV 21 PM 12: 47



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 2, 2022

BERNIE R DITTON 19820 MOORGATE ST ORLANDO, FL 32833

SUBJECT: DX2 CONSULTING LLC

Ref. Number: L21000333569

We have received your document for DX2 CONSULTING LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A business entity may not serve as its own registered agent. Please designate an individual or another business entity with an active registration or filing with this office, having a Florida street address identical with that of the registered office.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 322A00024588

Michael A Hall OPS Clerk 22 NOV 21 PH 12: 47

www.sunbiz.org

### **COVER LETTER**

TO:

Registration Section

Div	ision of Corp	porations						
	DX2 CONSULTING LLC  Name of Limited Liability Company							
SUBJECT:								
The enclosed	l Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.					
Please return	all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:					
		Bernie R Ditton						
			Name of Person					
		DX2 CONSULTING LLC			22 NOV 2   PH12: 47			
			Firm/Company		0V 2			
		19820 Moorgate St			<del></del>			
		<del></del>	Address		25 E			
		Orlando, FL 32833			7 4.7			
			to be used for future annual report no	otification)				
For further i	nformation c	oncerning this matter, please c	all:					
Shane E Dit	ton		321 720-8867 at ( )					
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Dayti	me Telephone Number				
Enclosed is	a check for th	ne following amount:						
<b>■</b> \$25.00	Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certified	e of Status &			
Re	ailing Addres	Section	Street Address: Registration S					
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327			Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee					
Tallahassee, FL 32314			2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810					

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

DX2 CONSULTING LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company) The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 07-21-2021 and assigned Florida document number  $\frac{1.21000333569}{}$ This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Shane Ditton Name of New Registered Agent: 19820 Moorgate St New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address Orlando.

#### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

-If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

				<del></del> -			_
					·		_
							_
				<del>-</del>			_
			_ <del></del>				-
							_
		_				-	
		<del> </del>					_
						22	ار <u>کار</u> ازگرال
						NOV 21	, 0,
		-				2	- 유 -
	<u> </u>					<del></del> -	- <u>Ę</u>
				<u> </u>		PH 12: 47	- 25. <u>25.</u> 5.
						<del>[]</del>	Ē,
							_
	<u> </u>						_
					<u></u>		_
ective date, if other than the	date of filing:	08-01-2022		(a	ptional)		
reffective date is listed, the date must te: If the date inserted in this blo							
cument's effective date on the De	partment of Stat	te's records.					
cord specifies a delayed effective s filed.	date, but not an	i effective time	e, at 12:01 a.m	on the earlier of	f: (b) The 90tl	i day at	fter the
ted August 2	,	2022					
		\					
	/ '	· \					
	Signature of a me	mber or authoric	zed representatio	a of a mamber			